
LP LE CP CE

1 200848568 CLAUDIA AMANDA MATOS 6 5 4 13 82 4 86 19/01/1986

2 200848703 MAIRA CAFUNDO ALMEIDA MACHADO 5 4 3 11 68 4 72 12/08/1985

3 200848893 LETICIA DE ALBUQUERQUE SOUTO 7 3 4 10 68 4 72 19/08/1998

4 200848956 JONATHAN ARAYA STRABELI 5 2 6 11 70 70 09/02/1990

5 200848113 RAFAELA DA SILVA 5 3 3 10 62 4 66 11/02/1990

6 200848947 MARIANE EMILIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA RIBEIRO 5 4 5 9 64 2 66 05/10/1990

7 200848866 FERNANDO ESCUDEIRO MENDONCA 5 3 3 11 66 66 26/05/1980

8 200849047 LISIANE DA SILVA SOARES 2 2 4 11 60 4 64 17/11/1989

9 200849028 CLAUDETE ANTUNES DE SOUZA 4 2 4 10 60 4 64 24/03/1979

10 200848729 VANESSA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 4 3 3 10 60 4 64 24/11/1986

11 200848842 RENATA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 4 3 3 10 60 4 64 06/06/1994

12 200848571 DANIELA TEIXEIRA ARAUJO TAVARES DOS SANTOS 5 3 4 9 60 4 64 12/03/1983

13 200848613 CASSIANE ROGERIA MATTOS DE SOUSA 5 3 5 9 62 2 64 15/06/1983

14 200848223 GISELE DEGRA DE SOUZA LEITE 6 1 5 10 64 64 29/05/1986

15 200848092 ALESSANDRA MARIA LUCIO MOREIRA 6 3 5 9 64 64 05/08/1980

16 200848603 JEANA CARLA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 3 2 4 10 58 4 62 17/03/1988

17 200848832 POLYANE ANDRESSA DE MOURA PROENCA 6 1 6 8 58 4 62 15/12/1993

18 200848218 SUELEN ALICE FLORIDO FONTOURA 5 4 6 8 62 62 10/04/1989

19 200848600 CHARLINE ANTUNES JARDIM SOUSA 5 4 3 8 56 4 60 14/11/1985

20 200848869 EMANUELA APARECIDA DUARTE SENE 4 2 4 10 60 60 26/01/1993

21 200848644 JOAO MARCOS COSTA NUNES 5 1 4 10 60 60 05/03/1982

22 200848119 SIMONE BOMFIM 3 4 3 10 60 60 19/06/1971

23 200848688 ANDREIA MARQUES DA SILVA FONSECA 6 2 4 9 60 60 06/06/1986

24 200848808 ANDREIA CRISTIANE ALBUQUERQUE PESCHEL 5 2 7 8 60 60 10/06/1980

25 200848989 GIOVANA SANTOS BATAGIN 5 5 4 8 60 60 20/05/1996

26 200848840 EDICLEIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES FERNANDES 3 4 4 8 54 4 58 08/03/1987

27 200848806 RENATA CAMPOS PEREIRA SILVA 5 2 3 9 56 2 58 02/05/1977

28 200848901 CYNTHIA PAULA DE FREITAS FERNANDES 1 3 3 11 58 58 24/11/1972

29 200848944 ADRIANA KELI DA SILVA 5 2 2 10 58 58 03/07/1982

30 200848716 VILMA APARECIDA FERREIRA MACHADO 5 2 2 10 58 58 13/06/1985

31 200848343 JANAINA PATRICIA LAMBERTIS 2 4 5 9 58 58 23/08/1983

32 200849061 JANAINA APARECIDA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA ESTANISLAU 6 1 4 9 58 58 22/04/1984

33 200848522 IARA RAFAELE FERREIRA 7 1 3 9 58 58 13/12/1989

34 200848760 ANGELA ISABELA DO AMARAL CUSTODIO 4 4 5 8 58 58 10/10/1987

35 200848394 VARANI BALTHAZAR DE SOUZA JUNIOR 5 3 5 8 58 58 07/06/1986

36 200848349 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA 4 2 6 7 52 4 56 16/04/1982

37 200848951 MARY HELEN GHIRGHI 4 3 5 7 52 4 56 08/01/1981

38 200848116 LIDIANE ARRUDA KUNTZ 6 2 4 7 52 4 56 09/03/1983

39 200848784 CAMILA ANTUNES VIEIRA 7 3 3 7 54 2 56 26/09/1989

40 200849023 MADALENA UBALDO DE ALMEIDA 6 3 6 6 54 2 56 05/08/1997

41 200848868 NATALI RICARDI PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 4 1 3 10 56 56 15/10/1992

42 200848238 ALEXIA FERNANDES MOLEIRO 4 1 3 10 56 56 09/03/2000

43 200848737 DIOGO ANTUNES DE ARAUJO 4 1 5 9 56 56 27/01/1988

44 200848966 MARILDA DE JESUS MACIEL DOS SANTOS CANILO 4 2 4 9 56 56 04/10/1973

45 200848797 VERONICA APARECIDA DA SILVA MORAES 5 1 4 9 56 56 12/05/1977

46 200848198 RAFAEL NOGUEIRA MARTIN 5 2 3 9 56 56 22/08/1997

47 200848615 FERNANDA FERNANDES MOREIRA 5 3 4 8 56 56 24/11/1987

48 200848643 RAFAEL RODRIGO MOSQUETE 3 3 3 8 50 4 54 27/09/1985

49 200849014 LUCIANA SILVA SOUZA FERREIRA 4 1 6 7 50 4 54 22/01/1987

50 200848822 ELAINE APARECIDA GOMES DA SILVA 6 3 3 7 52 2 54 25/09/1978

51 200848790 DANDARA ESTEFINI MIRANDA RODRIGUES BARROS 1 4 4 9 54 54 01/03/1994

52 200848207 ADRIANA DA SILVA MOREIRA 5 2 4 8 54 54 27/07/1989
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53 200848820 VANESSA GONCALVES DE ALBUQUERQUE MENEZES TINCANI 6 2 3 8 54 54 30/09/1985

54 200848718 ELISANGELA A SANTOS 5 3 5 7 54 54 30/07/1977

55 200848532 MARISTELA APARECIDA NAGY GOMES MARTINS 6 2 5 7 54 54 22/10/1969

56 200848886 MICHELLE APARECIDA FERREIRA SAVOLDI 6 2 5 7 54 54 16/10/1988

57 200848700 ODINEI RAFAEL TEIXEIRA 6 3 4 7 54 54 30/01/1986

58 200848599 EBER DE SOUZA ESTRELA 6 5 4 6 54 54 09/07/1983

59 200848161 THAIS LOPES 5 2 4 7 50 2 52 04/05/1983

60 200848825 PRISCILA RAMOS MACHADO LUNA 6 1 4 7 50 2 52 20/04/1996

61 200848714 DONIZETTI NUNES DE BARROS 4 3 1 9 52 52 17/05/1978

62 200848958 SUELLEN CRISTINA DE SOUZA QUEIROZ 4 3 1 9 52 52 20/08/1988

63 200848677 GIOVANA RODRIGUES MARTINS 3 3 4 8 52 52 04/10/2000

64 200848355 VIVIANE SOUZA SIMOES 5 2 3 8 52 52 04/04/1979

65 200848875 MABILAINE PEDROSO DE CAMARGO 5 3 2 8 52 52 12/06/1994

66 200848262 MARCOS ROBERTO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 3 4 5 7 52 52 12/03/1993

67 200848123 MARESSA LAIS SILVEIRA VENTURELLI E SOUZA 5 3 4 7 52 52 13/07/1987

68 200848767 PATRICIA PRESTES PADILHA 7 3 2 7 52 52 12/07/1991

69 200848495 PRISCILLA APARECIDA MARTINELLI MOSSOLINO 2 2 3 9 50 50 26/01/1984

70 200848501 CLAUDIA FRANSIELE DE LIMA DAMACENO 3 2 4 8 50 50 30/06/1985

71 200848669 PATRICIA APARECIDA AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 3 3 3 8 50 50 11/11/1983

72 200848618 DEJANIRA CRISTINA LERIA DE SOUZA TELES 4 3 2 8 50 50 25/09/1988

73 200848990 MARILINES GARCIA 3 3 5 7 50 50 12/08/1968

74 200848409 VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA 4 2 5 7 50 50 14/01/1988

75 200848654 DEMIARA TATIBANO DA SILVA 4 2 5 7 50 50 29/01/1996

76 200848925 REINALDO VASCONCELOS GASPAR FILHO 5 2 4 7 50 50 27/05/1989

77 200849017 ALICE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 5 2 6 6 50 50 25/09/1969

78 200849007 MILENA MARTINS DE QUEIROZ GARCIA SANTOS 7 2 4 6 50 50 24/02/1981

79 200848679 RODRIGO APARECIDO MURAT DE GOES 7 4 6 4 50 50 19/04/1980

LP LE CP CE

1 200848794 ERICA TAMIRES FERNANDES 4 4 5 13 78 4 82 28/09/1987

2 200848894 LETICIA DE ALBUQUERQUE SOUTO 4 3 4 13 74 4 78 19/08/1998

3 200849010 MARIANGELA PELICHEK DE MEDEIROS 5 2 4 13 74 4 78 30/04/1982

4 200848567 CLAUDIA AMANDA MATOS 4 4 6 11 72 4 76 19/01/1986

5 200848708 CAROLINA TEODORA DE JESUS MACIEL DOS SANTOS 5 4 5 11 72 4 76 16/07/1986

6 200848933 FABIO AUGUSTO DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA 5 3 5 12 74 2 76 26/11/1997

7 200848948 MARIANE EMILIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA RIBEIRO 4 4 6 11 72 2 74 05/10/1990

8 200848702 MAIRA CAFUNDO ALMEIDA MACHADO 3 3 6 11 68 4 72 12/08/1985

9 200848115 RAFAELA DA SILVA 3 4 5 11 68 4 72 11/02/1990

10 200848142 BENEDITO DA CUNHA FLORENCIO 2 4 5 12 70 2 72 28/07/1980

11 200848653 SANDRA REGINA COSTA 6 3 3 11 68 2 70 08/11/1973

12 200849029 CLAUDETE ANTUNES DE SOUZA 5 4 5 9 64 4 68 24/03/1979

13 200848090 ALESSANDRA MARIA LUCIO MOREIRA 7 3 4 9 64 4 68 05/08/1980

14 200848819 LARISSA GONCALVES DE ALBUQUERQUE MENEZES 6 4 3 10 66 2 68 08/05/1991

15 200848139 DAIANE GARCIA RODRIGUES MEDEIROS 4 3 5 11 68 68 24/11/1992

16 200848701 ODINEI RAFAEL TEIXEIRA 5 4 3 11 68 68 30/01/1986

17 200848668 PATRICIA APARECIDA AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 3 4 4 9 58 4 62 11/11/1983

18 200848601 CHARLINE ANTUNES JARDIM SOUSA 4 3 6 8 58 4 62 14/11/1985

19 200848604 JEANA CARLA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 5 4 4 8 58 4 62 17/03/1988

20 200848881 ISABELLA NASCIMENTO FERNANDES 5 3 5 9 62 62 28/11/1993

21 200849018 LETICIA DE LOURDES GUBANI LINARD 2 2 4 10 56 4 60 25/03/1974

22 200848877 KELI REGINA PAULINO DA ROSA 3 1 4 10 56 4 60 02/02/1979

23 200848573 DANIELA TEIXEIRA ARAUJO TAVARES DOS SANTOS 4 3 3 9 56 4 60 12/03/1983

24 200848836 ELISANJALA SEVERO PEREIRA FRAGA 5 3 4 8 56 4 60 25/04/1983

25 200848455 ELOISA GOMES DA SILVA 4 3 4 9 58 2 60 24/02/1973

26 200848641 ELOISE DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES MARTINS 4 1 5 10 60 60 01/10/1986

27 200848752 ANGELA ISABELA DO AMARAL CUSTODIO 3 4 3 10 60 60 10/10/1987

28 200848120 SIMONE BOMFIM 6 1 3 10 60 60 19/06/1971

29 200848867 NATALI RICARDI PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 5 2 5 9 60 60 15/10/1992

30 200848237 MORGANA APARECIDA MACHADO RUDOVAS 3 2 4 9 54 4 58 29/07/1973
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31 200848826 PRISCILA RAMOS MACHADO LUNA 2 4 5 8 54 4 58 20/04/1996

32 200848659 RODRIGO ALVES DE SOUZA PIOVESAN 6 3 2 8 54 4 58 17/06/1986

33 200848614 FERNANDA FERNANDES MOREIRA 7 2 6 6 54 4 58 24/11/1987

34 200849062 JOAO HENRIQUE LYRIO MACHADO 5 2 4 9 58 58 21/07/1991

35 200848889 ALEXANDRA DA SILVA SANTOS 4 4 5 8 58 58 14/08/1982

36 200848998 FERNANDA MORALES DOS REIS 5 3 5 8 58 58 12/02/1979

37 200848833 POLYANE ANDRESSA DE MOURA PROENCA 3 2 3 9 52 4 56 15/12/1993

38 200848905 JULIANA HECKLER RIBEIRO 4 3 5 7 52 4 56 25/07/1985

39 200848880 SANDRA ANDREIA GELVASIO 5 2 5 7 52 4 56 17/08/1977

40 200848456 REGISLAINE SANTOS SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA 4 2 5 8 54 2 56 01/11/1987

41 200848786 DANIELLE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 5 3 5 7 54 2 56 02/01/1982

42 200848834 HELEN LETICIA SILVA DE MORAES 5 4 6 6 54 2 56 22/08/1988

43 200848909 SUELEN ALICE FLORIDO FONTOURA 5 2 7 7 56 56 10/04/1989

44 200848874 ELAINE APARECIDA GOMES DA SILVA 3 5 6 7 56 56 25/09/1978

45 200848843 RENATA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 4 4 3 7 50 4 54 06/06/1994

46 200848597 DENISE DA SILVA ORCHESKI 0 3 5 9 52 2 54 20/07/1994

47 200848888 CLAUDETE BUENO 3 1 4 9 52 2 54 16/07/1974

48 200848545 ANA MARIA SOARES ESTANISLAU 5 3 2 8 52 2 54 19/02/1974

49 200848148 PABLIANE OLIVEIRA MOULAZ DA LUZ PORCEL 3 1 5 9 54 54 10/03/1991

50 200848578 MIRIAN FELIZARDO ANTUNES 3 3 5 8 54 54 02/12/1980

51 200848965 EDUARDO RODRIGUES MARTINS 5 3 5 7 54 54 11/05/1989

52 200848733 VERA MOSSOLINO REICHERT 3 4 4 7 50 2 52 03/06/1961

53 200849042 MACIEL VICENTE JESUS DE SOUZA AGOSTINI 5 1 3 8 50 2 52 26/12/1972

54 200848598 EBER DE SOUZA ESTRELA 6 1 3 8 52 52 09/07/1983

55 200848768 GISLENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 4 2 6 7 52 52 31/03/1971

56 200848523 IARA RAFAELE FERREIRA 5 4 3 7 52 52 13/12/1989

57 200848263 MARCOS ROBERTO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 3 2 2 9 50 50 12/03/1993

58 200848678 RODRIGO APARECIDO MURAT DE GOES 3 2 4 8 50 50 19/04/1980

59 200848798 VERONICA APARECIDA DA SILVA MORAES 3 3 3 8 50 50 12/05/1977

60 200848789 ELAINE CRISTINA ALBUQUERQUE HORVATH 3 2 6 7 50 50 26/05/1976

61 200848125 MARESSA LAIS SILVEIRA VENTURELLI E SOUZA 4 2 5 7 50 50 13/07/1987

62 200848876 MABILAINE PEDROSO DE CAMARGO 4 3 4 7 50 50 12/06/1994

63 200848857 CYNTHIA PAULA DE FREITAS FERNANDES 3 4 6 6 50 50 24/11/1972

64 200848922 ELIANE RODRIGUES BISPO 3 4 6 6 50 50 28/02/1977

Buri, 07 de maio de 2025. 

GERMANO ALMEIDA PESCHEL

Prefeito Municipal
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